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Section 200.70  Casualty Based Grant Levels and Limits − National Guard and Reserve Service Members

a)	All grants will be a flat rate of $5,000 (effective November 23, 2009; previously $2000). 

b)	Illinois National Guard or Reserve component members, or their family members, may receive only one casualty based grant for injuries received during, or arising out of, the same engagement or incident.

(Source:  Amended at 34 Ill. Reg. 6905, effective April 29, 2010)
